DOT MATRIX
LIQUID CRYSTAL DISPLAY
MODULE
COMPANY NAME：Mc’Tronic
USER｀MANUAL
SO24080A1 Serial
LCD Module Description: SOS24080A1JEW01
PROPOSED BY APPROVED

S G F 320 24 A0 J C W 1 0
S D H 007 08 A0 B N N 0 0
Numbering System Code Value Description Remark
1 Company S S Company name abbreviated SDEC CO.,LTD
2 LCM type G B
C
G
O
T
S
D
B:Big Character
C:Character
G:Graphic
O:COG
T:TAB
S:Seven Segment
D:Customer Design
LCM type
3 LCD type S T
H
S
F
D
R
M
V
A
L
TN type LCD
HTN type LCD
STN type LCD
FSTN type LCD
DFSTN type LCD
Color TN / Color STN
TFT LCD
VFD
VATN
OLED
LCD type
4,5,6 Row dots number
Characters per line
Year
128 122,128,240,320...
008,016,020,040...
006,007...
Row dots number
Characters per line
Year
Graphic
Character
Seven Segment
7,8 Column dots
number Lines
Month
64 32,64,128,240...
01,02,04...
01,02..12
Column dots number
Lines
Month
Graphic
Character
Seven Segment
9,10 LCD module
serial number
A0
A0~ZZ LCD module serial number
Ux -> USB Port Interface
Sx ->Series Port Interface
Rx -> RS-232 Port Interface
11 Polarizer Color
&